
COLLEGE RESOURCE	 LOCATION & BUILDING	 CONTACT NUMBER CECIL EMAIL

Academic Success Center -
Tutoring (Math and Writing) and 
Testing Services

3rd Floor EMB, G310 443-715-3292 asc@cecil.edu

Accessibility Services 1st Floor Tech Center, D103A 443-674-1993 accessibilityservices@cecil.edu

Advising 1st Floor Admin, Bldg A 410-287-1000, Ext. 1 advising@cecil.edu

Bookstore (Textbooks) 1st Floor Tech Center, Bldg D 410-287-5436 bookstore@cecil.edu

Campus Food Pantry - 
Grab and Go Options (Quick snacks)

1st Floor Tech Center, D114
2nd Floor, Admin Bldg A, Library
2nd Floor, PE Complex, Bldg E, Hallway, 
Near Room 219  
3rd Floor EMB, G310
4th Floor Arts & Sciences, Bldg C
Elkton Station, 3rd Floor, Near Room 302

443-674-1987 studentlife@cecil.edu

Campus Food Pantry - 
Groceries to Go (For home meals)

1st Floor Tech Center, D114 443-674-1987 studentlife@cecil.edu

Career Services 1st Floor Tech Center, D107B 443-674-1472 careerservices@cecil.edu

Cashier’s Office 1st Floor Admin, Bldg A 410-287-1020 cashiers@cecil.edu

Financial Aid 1st Floor Admin, Bldg A 410-287-1003 finaid@cecil.edu

Fitness Center PE Complex, Bldg E 443-967-0486 fwc@cecil.edu

Library 2nd Floor Admin, Bldg A 410-287-1005 library@cecil.edu

Prayer, Reflection and Meditation 
Room

4th Floor Tech Center, D411 
Elkton Station, Room 344

443-674-1987 studentlife@cecil.edu

Public Safety 2nd Floor Tech Center, Bldg D 410-287-1601 safety@cecil.edu

Records and Registration (Transcripts) 1st Floor Admin, Bldg A 410-287-1600 registration@cecil.edu

Science, Engineering & Technology 
Tutoring (SETT)

4th Floor A&S, Bldg C 443-674-1977 kross@cecil.edu

Student Code of Conduct 1st Floor Tech Center, D114C 443-674-1988 conduct@cecil.edu

Student Computer Center 3rd Floor Tech Center, D313
Elkton Station, Room 324

410-287-4357 helpdesk@cecil.edu

Student Life Office 1st Floor Tech Center, D114 443-674-1987 studentlife@cecil.edu

Student Wellbeing Center 1st Floor Tech Center, D105 410-287-1069 wellbeing@cecil.edu

The Roost Recreation Lounge 3rd Floor Tech Center, D316 443-674-1987 studentlife@cecil.edu

Title IX 1st Floor Admin, A117 or 
1st Floor Tech Center, D114C

410-287-1022 or 
443-674-1988

titleix@cecil.edu

Tuition & Scholarship Assistance Foundation Office 410-287-1053 foundation@cecil.edu

RESOURCE GUIDE

studentlife@cecil.edu

At Cecil College, the focus is on your success.
That’s why we offer a variety of resources to ensure you reach your goals - in your education and beyond.

SEAHAWK 

Spring 2025


